TECNICI TESSERATI NELLE MARCHE AL 18 SETTEMBRE 2012

Tessera
FM0023
AN0237
AP0923
MC0626
FM0022
AP0093
AP0096
MC0085
AP0473
PU0128
AP0097
AN0913
ANO0415
MC0135
FMO0125
AP0370
MC0679
MC0081
ANO0932
ANO0811
AP0286
AP0089
PUO0135
ANO0708
ANO0837
AP0124
AP0101
MC0036
MC0681
AN0917
ANO0125
AP0108
PUO0357
MC0689
AP0566
MC0763
ANO0629
ANO0652
FMO0008
FMO0133
AP0102
PUO138
PU0243
PU0143
FMO0076
MCO0335
PU0258
FMO0099
MC0293
ANO0838
AP0879

Cognome
ADDAZI
AGOSTINELLI
ALESIANI
ANDREANI
ANDRUSZKIEWICZ
ANGELETTI
ANGELINI
ANTONINI
ARGENZIANO
BACCHIOCCHI
BALDINI
BALDUCCI
BARTOLA
BARTOLI
BELLEGGIA
BERNARDI
BETTUCCI
BIAGETTI
BOSI
BRACCIATELLI
BRUNI
BRUTTI

BUCCI
BUGARINI
BUGIOLACCHI
BURRASCA
BUTTERI
CACCHIARELLI
CAMILLETTI
CANIGLIA
CANNATA
CANTALAMESSA
CAPECCHI
CAPORALETTI
CAPPONI
CARASSAI
CARBONARI
CARLONI
CATASTA
CATINI
CAVEZZI
CECCHINI
CECCHINI
CERESANI
CHIOINI
CIAFFI
CIANCAGLINI
CICCHITELLI
CINELLA
CIPRIANI
CITERONI MAURIZI

Nome
ROBERTO
LEONARDO
VANESSA
DANIELE
ALBERTO
ANGELO
NATALINO
VENANZIO
ELISABETTA
GRAZIANO
ERMENEGILDO
SERGIO
CARLO
SERGIO
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
PAOLA
SERGIO
LUCA
CARLO
PATRIZIA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTA
ALICE
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
FRANCESCO
DIEGO
MICHELA
CLAUDIO
CARMELO
WALTER
RENZO
NADIA
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
ROBERTO
RUBENS
MASSIMO
MARCO
LUCA MARIA
GIOVANNI
LUCIANO
ALBERTO
CARLA
SILVIA

datanas

04/06/1968
12/06/1957
11/07/1986
29/04/1982
01/12/1946
24/06/1951
24/12/1940
24/05/1931
24/12/1962
03/03/1941
03/02/1957
31/05/1958
17/04/1966
27/12/1966
17/02/1987
27/11/1944
20/01/1964
11/07/1954
20/09/1974
29/03/1949
06/06/1961
02/05/1945
01/02/1964
19/09/1969
26/09/1989
07/10/1935
09/05/1954
31/12/1969
31/07/1982
17/01/1965
31/01/1943
12/12/1962
13/05/1955
19/08/1983
25/03/1976
26/07/1966
21/09/1948
02/12/1978
23/05/1950
03/12/1988
24/05/1933
26/10/1955
23/12/1961
03/04/1945
25/11/1987
02/07/1969
16/04/1960
19/03/1946
02/02/1959
08/07/1962
09/10/1983
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MCO0585
ANO783
MC0076
AP0122
FMO0059
PUO054
ANO0909
PUO218
ANO0915
AP0091
APO916
AP0O788
PU0272
PU0044
FMO0064
FMO0009
PUOOO6
PUO403
MC0007
MC0387
MC0582
ANO0456
MC0362
ANO0436
MC0092
ANO0496
ANO0120
AP0963
AP0172
AP0098
MC0784
ANO0835
AP0852
ANO0884
ANO0876
AN0918
PA1324
ANO761
FMO0007
ANO0698
ANO0840
MC0088
ANO0690
MC0041
APO776
MC0625
ANO0O078
FMO0065
FMO0062
FMO0074
ANO0920
MC0089
APO069

COMPAGNONI
CONCETTI
CONTI
CORETTI
CORRINA
D'AMEN
D'ANTUONO
DE CESARE
DE SANTIS
DE SANTIS
DE SANTIS
DE VINCENTIS
DEFAZIO
DEL BIANCO
DEL MORO
DEL MORO
DELIA

DELIA

DEZI

DEZI

DI GIULIO
DI MECO
DICHIARA
DOLCINI
DOMIZI
DUBBINI
FALCETTA
FELICETTI
FERRETTI
FICERAI
FINESCHI
FINUCCI
FRANCO
FRONTINI
GAGLIARDI
GAMBELLI
GERVASI
GIACCAGLIA
GIACOPETTI
GIAMPIERI
GIAMPIERI
GIANNINI
GIOACCHINI
GIORGI
GIORGINI
GRANATELLI
GRASSETTI
GRAZIANI
GREGONELLI
GUERRIERI
GUIDI
IESARI
INFRICCIOLI

SANTA
MASSIMO

CARLO ALBERTO

GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
GIANCARLO
LUIGI
MARIANO
JAMES
LuIGI
MARCO
ARMANDO
VITO ANTONIO
LORENZO
ELISA
ROBERTAIS
ALFREDO
SARA
BRUNO
ROBERTO
FLAVIA
DOMENICO
LUIGINO
FABIOLA
SERGIO
FABRIZIO
GINO
CLAUDIO
VINCENZO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICA
MARCO
LINA
GIUSEPPE
ANNALISA
MARCO
ROBERTA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
MARIO
GIORGIO
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE
LUANA
MARIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
VINCENZO
GUIDO
MAURIZIO
TARCISIO

13/11/1963
06/01/1950
01/11/1961
08/09/1955
20/09/1971
22/05/1958
12/07/1979
23/02/1961
08/12/1985
12/08/1957
14/10/1985
11/10/1943
03/03/1971
02/06/1954
12/10/1984
05/08/1955
29/10/1951
20/07/1982
18/05/1940
27/09/1965
05/04/1966
10/06/1956
30/09/1963
16/08/1964
01/01/1954
29/05/1964
06/07/1945
07/08/1976
30/10/1937
30/08/1957
18/09/1988
31/10/1985
04/07/1966
01/10/1961
17/03/1964
24/10/1963
24/12/1978
05/08/1966
22/01/1942
28/01/1979
03/08/1977
29/01/1947
27/03/1981
09/07/1962
16/09/1965
19/05/1963
19/10/1943
30/04/1982
19/10/1963
17/07/1975
11/06/1955
07/03/1960
07/03/1934
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ANO117
AP0449
AP0448
FMO0088
APO110
PUO416
ANO0522
MC0042
ANO575
BA1917
PUO346
AP0907
FMO0039
AP0064
PUOOO8
AP0105
ANO123
AP0926
ANO0548
AP0922
ANO0868
FMO0053
PUO239
ANO661
ANOO51
ANO911
APO368
FMO0010
ANO763
AN0404
APO838
PU0245
AP0927
FM0024
ANO756
ANO755
FMO0111
MC0286
PUO410
ANO0844
FMO0011
MC0633
ANO0907
PU0137
AP0952
ANO0910
FMO0042
FMO0048
FM0044
ANO0352
MC0686
TEO371
APO175

IVALDI
LAMBERTELLI
LATINI
LATTANZI
LAURETANI
LIGI
LINTERNARI
LORENZETTI
LUCONI
MAGGIO
MAGINI
MAGNO
MAISTO
MANCINI
MANCINI
MARANGONI
MARANI
MARSELLETTI
MARTELLI
MARUSSI
MATERIA
MATRICARDI
MATTIOLI
MEDICI
MEME'
MENTRASTI
MISTICONI
MONTESANTO
MONZIANI
MORELLI
MORELLI
MORICOLI
NARCISI
NATALINI
NDIAYE
NDIAYE

NEPI
NITTOLI
OLIVI
PACENTI
PACI
PALLOTTA
PALPACELLI
PARTIPILO
PENDE
PERGOLINI
PERINI
PETRELLI
PETRINI
PETRUCCI
PETRUZZELLA
PICCININI
PICCIONI

CESARE
VLADIMIRO
FEDERICO
ALFREDO
RUDI

LAURA
ALBERTO
FRANCO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNA
CRISTIAN
AMEDEO
ANNA
ROBERTO
FRANCO
ANDREA MARIA
MAURO
LUCA
MASSIMO
VALENTINA CRISTIANA
MARIO
CARLO
GIAMPAOLO
PATRIZIA
LIVIO
ALBERTO
MARCO
JURI BORIS
GRAZIANO
MARIA TERESA
STEFANO
ILARIA
ANTONELLA
ADAMA
BINETOU
ALCESTE
CARLO ALBERTO
MATTEO
LORENZO
LEONARDO
GILBERTO
DAVIDE
GAETANO
NICOLA
FEDERICO
MARCO
ALFIO

KATIA
SANDRO
RICCARDO
FEDORA DANIELA
GIUSEPPE

06/07/1944
26/04/1960
03/02/1960
03/03/1950
01/12/1962
02/09/1960
15/11/1961
23/11/1942
14/04/1958
19/05/1959
03/05/1960
17/09/1988
25/01/1974
17/10/1965
27/07/1958
12/12/1946
04/07/1959
24/08/1984
22/11/1969
05/04/1984
18/12/1981
21/02/1975
23/10/1954
28/05/1964
30/09/1968
15/03/1957
21/02/1957
01/06/1962
11/08/1976
24/09/1961
02/02/1979
26/12/1973
20/04/1984
30/09/1963
03/01/1977
15/01/1975
13/08/1986
03/12/1928
01/09/1987
01/12/1987
02/11/1959
20/11/1975
13/07/1983
17/10/1969
01/06/1944
15/01/1985
30/10/1961
26/09/1961
14/11/1978
08/02/1956
19/10/1985
31/03/1959
20/03/1953
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MC0168
ANO0271
ANO0653
ANO0091
ANO113
ANO0090
MCO0589
AP0212

FMO0018
AP0953

APO831

FMO0005
ANO565
ANO0769
ANO0815
ANO0243
ANO0919
ANO0118
ANO0385
MC0354
MC0238
ANO0244
FMO0085
ANO0222
ANO423
ANO0245
MC0413
MC0687
ANO0679
MC0643
APO369

PU0447

ANO0660
FMO0006
MC0126
BRO171

MC0073
PU0425

MC0778
AP0282

FMO0120
AP0177

APO068

ANO0930
MC0242
ANO0908

PIGLIACAMPO
PIRANI
PIRANI
PISTONI
PISTONI
PISTONI
POLINI
POMPEI
PRIOLO
PROIETTI
RECCHI
RECCHIONI
RENZI
RENZI
RIGILLO
ROCCHETTI
ROSSI
SALATI
SALETTI
SALTALAMACCHIA
SALVUCCI
SAMPAOLI
SANGINESI
SANTINELLI
SANTINI
SANTINI
SANTUCCI
SARNARI
SERRANI
SILENZI
SILVAGGI
SPADONI
SPADONI
TACCHETTI
TORDELLI
TRISOLINO
TUBALDI
UGOLINI
VANDI
VECCHIOLA
VITA
VITTORI
ZAMBRINI
ZITTI
ZOCCHI
ZOPPI

GIUSEPPE
ROSARIO
SAMUELE
LUANA
MARIO
MASSIMO
MASCIA
ENRICO
ANTONIO GIUSEPPE
LuIGI
STEFANO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
TOMMASO
MARGHERITA
NANDO
DOROTHY ANNA
MARCELLO
LUCIANO
PIERO
STEFANO
SERGIO
ENRICO
PAOLA
DANIELE
ORLANDO
EMANUELE
MARCO
LAURA
MATTEO
NICOLA
RAFFAELE
TATIANA
FABRIZIO
ROMANO
MARIA GABRIELLA
FRANCA
LORENZO
LUCA
ADALGISA
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
MARTINA
IVANO
SILVIA

01/02/1963
18/10/1955
11/08/1981
10/05/1965
15/02/1939
29/04/1970
02/04/1970
06/10/1963
10/06/1967
15/06/1965
07/06/1983
20/12/1958
25/09/1955
07/10/1986
16/05/1964
19/07/1961
02/07/1964
27/01/1943
14/07/1949
21/05/1953
03/04/1961
14/12/1966
20/05/1951
22/06/1961
16/02/1977
28/07/1947
22/04/1972
10/09/1983
12/09/1977
08/01/1968
27/01/1956
12/11/1978
13/03/1980
11/09/1958
19/03/1933
02/10/1967
06/01/1951
31/03/1963
21/06/1962
16/06/1966
05/11/1955
10/03/1931
26/11/1941
13/06/1988
20/06/1971
07/06/1987
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